
LOT 72 UNIT 8 THREE RIVERS ESTAT

TD 1261-493, QC 1276-2577, DC 14

CAMERON BAY HOLDINGS COMPANY LLC
110 NW 3RD AVE
LAKE BUTLER, FL 32054

00-00-00-00721-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

100000.08 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

02/28/2023 ME 0.83 18,000 0 0 18,000

STANDARD
3

29,129
14,400
18,000
61,529

0
61,529

0
61,529
61,529

0

61,945

1483/1584 1/27/2023 WD U I 35 165,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOWELL WANDA R

CAMERON BAY HOLDING

1276/2577 6/30/2014 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHNNY M & ELAINE R D

JOHN N & WANDA R HO
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32126 TR/TRAILER 238 07/15/2014

HX Base Yr

765 SW SANTA FE DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0102 01 471 114.0000 70.68 33,290 2015 2015 0 0 0 12.50 87.50

1 STRG/CONV  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 376

BAS 376 100 376 23,254

FOP 184 30 55 3,401

UCP 200 20 40 2,474

760 471 29,129

BAS= N14 UCP= N10 W20 S10 E20$ W20 S20 FOP= S8 E20 N14 W4 S6
W16$ E16 N6 E4$.
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14

20

20

16

6
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20

10

20
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20

14

4

6

16

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,500

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 20 28 560.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,960

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 6 20 120.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 240

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,500

7 9910 RV SITE/RE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,000

14,400

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


